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
the Village shops and Entertainment Complex. Imagine, 
everything you need right outside your front door!  TRULY A 
ONE OF A KIND PROPERTY.

Dshwshr

Open rev11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

POLISHED VINTAGE COTTAGE W/
RECORDING STUDIO

COMPASS
STEVE SANDERS 323.828.6471

2+2.5
437 N IRVING BLV

$1,295,000 1sty-COTTAGE

This unique 1922 home near the studios in the desirable 
Larchmont/Hancock Park area has been freshly updated 
to enhance its vintage appeal. The home has been newly 
painted inside and out, and a redone open plan kitchen flows 
to an airy breakfast room. Refinished hardwood throughout, 
add to the warm ambiance.  Electrical and plumbing systems 
have been fully updated.  The detached garage has been 
converted to a professional recording studio by a noted 
producer, audio engineer and musician.

W/D, DW, Central HVAC, HDWD

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-410464

SPECTACULAR SPANISH IN HANCOCK 
PARK!

COLDWELL BANKER RES.
Lisa Hutchins 323-216-6938

4+5
634 N CHEROKEE AVE

$3,090,000 2sty-SPANISH

Spectacular Spanish with 4 bedrms upstairs each with own 
luxury bath and balcony! Huge open gourmet kitchen with 
family rm both overlook lush yard, pool & patio bar. Vaulted, 
beamed ceiling in grand living rm hides movie screen & 
projector. Formal dining rm, walk in pantry/bar plus elegant 
powder rm down. Master has 3 closets and private lounging 
balcony with fountain. Tremendous details throughout: hand-
hewn looking floors; loads of closet space; security sys, 
garage doubles as Rec room; HPOZ.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-413776

TRADITIONAL OPEN CONCEPT/FIXER 
IN LARCHMONT

HANCOCK HOMES REALTY
John Duerler 213.924.2208

3+2
326 N BRONSON AVE

$1,199,000 TRADITIONAL

Bring your creative design ideas & your contractors! 
Traditional Open Concept Fixer offers 3 bd/2 bth w/ a 
stellar open layout. Sitting atop a raised lot in the heart of 
Larchmont, this centrally located amazing fixer provides easy 
access to all LA has to offer. W/ original hardwood floors & 
preserved details, such as crown moldings, original doors/
hardware, built-in storage, & an inviting front porch, this 
home provides the opportunity to add your personal touch! 
What more could you ask for?

326bronson.com

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

MLS#18-409600

MUST-SEE SPANISH FIXER!

KW REALTY LOS FELIZ
Hattie Ramirez 323-376-5368

3+2
160 S GARDNER ST

$1,400,000 1sty-SPANISH

Here's a fabulous opportunity to redo a very original Spanish 
with a fantastic floorplan and upside in the Miracle Mile North 
HPOZ and close to the Grove. It's on the market for the first 
time in 80 years. This is a probate sale and does not require 
court confirmation. This fixer is being sold "as is" with no 
repairs or credits, including termite work.

All the original details!

Refresh. NEW11-2

22 Los Feliz Single Family

MLS#18-413192

EXQUISITE STREAMLINE MODERNE

COMPASS
Steve Sanders 323-828-6471

4+3.5
4241 NEWDALE DR

$1,939,000

Widely considered the jewel of architect Milton J. Black's 
famed Streamline Moderne designs, this 1935 home on a 
quiet cul-de-sac is defined by aerodynamic curves, lit by 
multi-paned windows. Original features delight at every 
turn, from light fixtures, bathroom tile, round mirrors and 
copper accents to original magnesite stairs and landing. The 
fully renovated kitchen sensitively reflects the home's style. 
Outdoor living spaces include a terraced backyard and airy 
porches on two levels.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Wshr

Lunch NEW11-2

Call 310.358.1833 for more info

Delivered to 4.5k+ Real Estate Professionals in SoCal

Free Listing Ad on Guests.TheMLS.com

1 Million Monthly Views on Guests.TheMLS.com

Why Advertise in The MLS Broker Caravan™?
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28 Culver City Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-409090

FABULOUS TOWNHOUSE AWAITS 
YOUR DESIGN TALENT

COLDWELL BANKER-SS
Jane Schore 323-573-6562

3+2
4831 MAYTIME LN

$749,000 TRADITIONAL
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